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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 27 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
20.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:32.59 332
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:40.25 261
3. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:44.68 229
4. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:56.97 164
5. RAMUSHI, Jorinda 10 Partizani - Tirana 2:07.41 127

DSQ BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine
DSQ MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 1:57.95

D

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 K.S.Tirana 1:24.94 430
2. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step Prishtine 1:29.22 371
3. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:33.95 318
4. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:37.96 280
5. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 1:40.91 256
6. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:46.02 221
7. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 1:47.44 212
8. SULEJMANI, Sibel 08 Tradita C., TI 1:49.16 202

C

1. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela SA 1:25.30 424
2. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:25.61 420
3. AHMETI, Viola 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 1:28.97 374
4. GJILO, Julka 07 K.S.Tirana 1:31.79 341
5. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:33.04 327
6. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 K.S.Tirana 1:37.19 287
7. RUCI, Isis 07 K.S.Tirana 1:43.75 236
8. GOCI, Helena 07 Te Stela SA 1:59.56 154

DSQ BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 1:24.73

B

1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 K.S.Tirana 1:21.38 489

Open

1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 K.S.Tirana 1:21.38 489
2. XHAKO, Julia 09 K.S.Tirana 1:24.94 430
3. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela SA 1:25.30 424
4. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:25.61 420
5. AHMETI, Viola 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 1:28.97 374
6. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step Prishtine 1:29.22 371
7. GJILO, Julka 07 K.S.Tirana 1:31.79 341
8. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:32.59 332
9. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:33.04 327

10. DAJA, Alesia 02 Te Stela SA 1:33.08 327
11. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:33.95 318
12. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 K.S.Tirana 1:37.19 287
13. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:37.96 280
14. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:40.25 261
15. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 1:40.91 256
16. RUCI, Isis 07 K.S.Tirana 1:43.75 236
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 27, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:44.68 229
18. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:46.02 221
19. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 1:47.44 212
20. SULEJMANI, Sibel 08 Tradita C., TI 1:49.16 202
21. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:56.97 164
22. GOCI, Helena 07 Te Stela SA 1:59.56 154
23. RAMUSHI, Jorinda 10 Partizani - Tirana 2:07.41 127

DSQ BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine
DSQ BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 1:24.73
DSQ MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 1:57.95


